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Torneo WE ALCAMO 0301089A

Luogo ALCAMO  [Trapani - Sicilia]
Periodo 01-03-2003 - 09-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CASSIA GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 CM Denaro Pasquale          ITA SIC TP 1641 0 0 1926 M 113490

16 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1636 0 0 1958 M 117211

9 1N Ferrante Marco           ITA SIC PA 1801 0 0 1989 M 108318

6 2N Fiducioso Marco          ITA SIC TP 1504 0 0 1993 M 107094

10 2N Filingeri Salvatore      ITA SIC PA 1585 0 0 1963 M 109780

15 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1525 0 0 1952 M 116566

12 2N Giglio Alessandro        ITA SIC TP 1483 0 0 1976 M 110596

5 2N Gruppuso Arcangelo       ITA SIC TP 1519 0 0 1970 M 105770

2 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA SIC PA 1567 0 0 1941 M 104891

11 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA SIC PA 1726 0 0 1985 M 110044

1 CM Mangione Claudio         ITA SIC PA 1942 0 0 1978 M 104885

13 2N Melia Lorenzo            ITA SIC TP 1564 0 0 1977 M 110598

8 CM Messina Damiano          ITA SIC TP 1801 0 0 1955 M 107119

3 2N Nicolosi Paolo           ITA SIC TP 1590 0 0 1947 M 105762

4 2N Sansica Giuseppe         ITA SIC TP 1537 0 0 1986 M 105765

7 2N Speciale Francesco       ITA SIC TP 1573 0 0 1988 M 107103
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 CM Denaro Pasquale          ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1926 M 113490

16 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 117211

9 1N Ferrante Marco           ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 108318

6 2N Fiducioso Marco          ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1993 M 107094

10 2N Filingeri Salvatore      ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 109780

15 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1952 M 116566

12 2N Giglio Alessandro        ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1976 M 110596

5 2N Gruppuso Arcangelo       ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 105770

2 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1941 M 104891

11 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1985 M 110044

1 CM Mangione Claudio         ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1978 M 104885

13 2N Melia Lorenzo            ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1977 M 110598

8 CM Messina Damiano          ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1955 M 107119

3 2N Nicolosi Paolo           ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1947 M 105762

4 2N Sansica Giuseppe         ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1986 M 105765

7 2N Speciale Francesco       ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1988 M 107103
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